PHUDOO7855

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City	/State/Zip/Phon	e #)		
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL		
(Bus	iness Entity Nai	me)		
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				

Office Use Only 🔭



400267059504

400267059504 12/08/14--01039--005 **70.00



DEC 9 2014

S. GILBERT

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: F	erks Coffeehous	e, Inc.	
	(PROPOSED CORPORA	TE NAME – <u>MUST INCL</u>	UDE SUFFIX)
Enclosed are an orig	ginal and one (1) copy of the art	icles of incorporation and	d a check for:
\$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status
		ADDITIONAL CO	PY REQUIRED
FROM:		Vanderhoof (Printed or typed)	
	14510 H	udson Ave	
		Address	
	Spring Hill,	Florida 34610)
	City,	State & Zip	
	727-3	329-8463	
	Daytime T	elephone number	
	info@perks	coffeehouses.c	om
	E-mail address: (to be use	for future annual report	notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

The name of the corpo	AME Perks Co	offeehouse, Ir	ic. 14 per
ARTICLE II PI	RINCIPAL OFFICE Principal street address Road		Mailing Address if different is: Hudson AVEE. FLORIDA
Hudson FL 3	34667		g Hill, FL 34610
ARTICLE III PU The purpose for which	RPOSE n the corporation is organized is:	ee shop	
ARTICLE IV SH The number of shares of	IARES of stock is:		
	ittial officers and/or direct tie: Clara Vanderhoof		Larry Vanderhoof
Address	14510 Hudson Ave		14510 Hudson Ave
Address	Spring Hill FL 34610		Spring Hill FL 34610
Name and Titl	le:	Name and Title:	
Address		Address: _	
Name and Titl	e:	Name and Title:	
Address		Address:	
		 -	

Name and	f Title:	Name and Title:
Address		Address:
	REGISTERED AGENT orida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of Clara Vanderhoof	the registered agent is:
Name:	14510 Hudson Ave	
Address:	Spring Hill FL 34610	
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR	
The <u>name and ad</u>	dress of the Incorporator is:	
Name:	Clara Vanderhoof	
Address:	14510 Hudson Ave	
	Spring Hill FL 34610	
	ned as registered agent to accept service of process m familiar with and accept the appointment as reg	for the above stated corporation at the place designated in istered agent and agree to act in this capacity 12/1/2014
	Required Signature/Registered Agent	Date
		true I am aware that the false information submitted in a
I are I only		12/1/2014
<u> </u>	Required Signature/Incorporator	Date